
 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE 

भारतीय अंतररक्ष अनुसंधान संगठन  

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANISATION 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -वनविदा सूचना  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/वनविदा/30/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/30/2024-25                                                                                                                                                         Date:10/01/2025 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपतत के तिए और उनकी ओर से, प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, तनम्नतितित के तिए जेम (गवननमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) 

द्वारा तनतवदा/अनुकूतित बोतियां आमंतित करते हैं ।  

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the followings. 
 

इच्छुक तवके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद वेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  तनतवदा/अनुकूतित बोतियां डाउनिोड कर सकते हैं।  अनुकूतित बोतियां माि जेम 

िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑनिाइन प्रस्तुत की जानी ह।ै 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in. The Custom Bids/ 

Tenders are to be submitted online through the GeM Portal only. 

 

Sl. No  GeM Bid No. Item Description Due Date 

01 GEM/2024/B/5702601 Electron Beam Evaporation System 21/01/2025 

02 GEM/2025/B/5786452 Cryogenic coaxial attenuators 31/01/2025 

03 GEM/2025/B/5791089 All in One PC 29/01/2025 

04 GEM/2024/B/5787444 Cartridge for HP Printer 29/01/2025 

05 GEM/2024/B/5751598 Space Grade Capacitors 17/01/2025 

06 GEM/2024/B/5751598 Arbitrary Function Generator 25/01/2025 

07 GEM/2024/B/5748175 
Astronomical Timer for Street Light Control (Timer 

Controls) 
21/01/2025 

08 GEM/2024/B/5771492 Revolving Chair 22/01/2025 

09 GEM/2024/B/5748452 

Comprehensive Maintenance Servicing for Water 

Coolers Splits ACs and Tower ACs systems installed at 

Delhi Earth Station, SAC 

16/01/2025 

10 GEM/2024/B/5638243 

Comprehensive maintenance & servicing contract for 

JOHNSON make passenger & Goods lifts of SAC Bopal 

Campus for 02 years with spares & consumables 

20/01/2025 

11 GEM/2024/B/5715435 High End Desktop Computer 21/01/2025 

 

 

 

नोट Notes: 

 

1)  प्रस्तुतत की तवतध: ऑनिाइन जेम पोटनि के माध्यम से   । 

     Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal       
 

2)  डाक/कुररयर/तकसी व्यति के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तावों पर तवचार नहीं तकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एिं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

